Data sheet

CFA 9-01 Earth connection block double | F | wall mounting

] el PV

Technical data

0 2 x F-female to F-female

O  High return loss
O  Vodafone listed

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

CFA 9-01
CFA00901
7611682280913
1

100

85366910

Connectors

Connector type F-female
Return loss >30dB
General

Equipotential bonding connection 4 mm?
Weight 0.046 kg
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